CAPITAL

HAIR & BEAUTY

COLLEGE SERVICES

To order, scan the QR code or visit www.capitalhairandbeauty.co.uk/student-ordering

Create a new account

Order Here

College Code/Student Club Code

Chichester College

College Name

Kit Name

Qty
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

000

College Kits Direct

When prompted, enter your College/Student club code shown below
Find your correct kit and follow the checkout instructions

C36170

L3 Top Up Kits 2025

Description

Headfix Training Head 18In V2
Headfix Training Head 14"
Large Bun Ring Black
Comaire Comb 301

Kit Price £91.57

el e HOME DELIVERY INCLUDED

College Kits Direct, Unit 24 Ashville Way, Whetstone, LE8 6NU

Email: info@collegekitsdirect.com Tel: 0116 2847022

For full T&Cs please visit www.collegekitsdirect.com/terms-conditions/
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